Lichfield

Name

Carter, Bowie

Slobodyuk, Yuriy

Green, Anthony ]

Keaveney, John S

Hulme, David

Routledge, Adam
Nevett-Farman, Benjamin INF
Staples, Maurice ]

Idris, Magdi

Collins, Peter M

Performance Score Games

2173
1934
2137
2044
1843
1768
1968
1958
1646
1392

1
1%
7
3
4%,
4,

3%
1
0

1
2
10
)
11
11
10
11
4
1

Including
Defaults

100%
75%
70%
60%
40.91%
40.91%
40%
31.82%
25%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
75%
70%
60%
40.91%
40.91%
40%
31.82%
25%
0%



