Lichfield

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Carter, Bowie	2173	1	1	100%	100%
Slobodyuk, Yuriy	1934	1½	2	75%	75%
Green, Anthony J	2137	7	10	70%	70%
Keaveney, John S	2044	3	5	60%	60%
Hulme, David	1843	41/2	11	40.91%	40.91%
Routledge, Adam	1768	41/2	11	40.91%	40.91%
Nevett-Farman, Benjamin INF	1968	4	10	40%	40%
Staples, Maurice J	1958	31/2	11	31.82%	31.82%
Idris, Magdi	1646	1	4	25%	25%
Collins, Peter M	1392	0	1	0%	0%